

Conservancy Membership

"Keep the neigh in the neighborhood."

Join and become a steward of this very special DeKalb County Park.

Please Prir	nt Clearly							-	
Name						Date			
Email						Phone			
Address									
City					State	Zip code			
city					State				
Select T	ype of Annu	al MEMBER	SHIP:						
<u> </u>	ndividual	\$25		Patron	\$12	20		Protector	\$500
I	Family	\$60		Benefacto	r \$2	50			
] I Wish to	o make a one	e-time tax-o	deductible	donatio	n: Amou	ınt Ś		
Salact D	-						<u>-</u>		
	ayment Me	liibu							
By check: Make check to Little Creek Farm Conservancy and mail to:						Little Creek Farm Conservancy P.O. Box 33862, Decatur, GA 30033			
On-li	ine at <u>www.litt</u>	lecreekfarmco	nservancy.or	Z			,		
• 5 • 5 • \ • 4 • 1	Stay informed v /ote in the offi Automatic men 10% discount o	rk's equine act with the Conse cer election at nbership in Litt n Little Creek F semi-annual p	rvancy's quar the Annual M tle Creek's Par Farm Conserve	terly newslett lembers' Mee k Pride Friend ancy merchan	er ting Is of the I				
VOLUN	FEERING at I	Little Creek:							
There are	lots of ways to	o get involved a	at the park.						
Pleas	se contact me	with more info	ormation abo	ut volunteerii	ng. The b	est way to r	each me	is:	
Phor	ne		[mail					
		ittle Creek Farm , education, and						k Farm Horse Pa eneral public.	rk for

Little Creek Farm Conservancy is a 501 (c)3 not for profit organization.